
First Name Last Name Position Email
Sydney Berman President syd23@bu.edu
Jacob Gurvis VP jgurvis@gmail.com
Connor Dedrik Treasurer cwded@bu.edu
Ben Levy Secretary bsl1023@bu.edu
Dynnor Shebshaievitz Director of Programming dynnor@bu.edu
Sara Okner Shabbat Programmer saraokne@bu.edu
Olivia Ritter Director of Social Action oritter@bu.edu
Tallulah Bark-Huss Director of Social Action barkhuss@bu.edu
Bari Spector Director of Outreach bspector@bu.edu
Aviva Rosen Director of Outreach avivar@bu.edu
Deni Budman Director of Media dbudman@bu.edu
Ariel Stein Holocaust Education Chair arrstein@bu.edu
Michelle Verkhoglaz Director of Fundraising verkhomi@bu.edu
Mikey Pliskin Systems/Communication Manager mpliskin@bu.edu


